Country

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Croatia

Serbia

River

Bosna
Bosna
Bosna
Bosna
Miljacka
Jala
Una
Una
Sana
Sana
Vrbas
Sava
Sava
Sava
Sava
Sava
Sava
Sava
Sava
Sava
Una
Sava
Sava
Sava
Sava
Drina
Drina
Lim
Lim
Jadar
Kolubara
Ljig
Tamnava

Earlier peak exceeded

Maximum water levels in the Sava River Basin

Hydrological station

Reljevo

Doboj

Zenica

Maglaj

Sarajevo

Tuzla

Biha¢

Kralje

Sanski Most
Prijedor
Delibasino Selo
Gradiska
Jasenovac
Stara Gradiska
Mackovac
Davor

Slavonski Koba$
Slavonski Brod
Slavonski Samac
Zupanja
Hrvatska Kostajnica
Jamena
Sremska Mitrovica
Sabac

Beograd

Bajina Basta
Radalj
Brodarevo
Prijepolje
Le3nica

Slovac
Bogovada
Cemanov most

Earlier peak
Water level (cm)
527
578
530
740
285
710
174
655
530
511
687
855
907
898
1023
1037
937
883
777
1064
537
1048
800
590
738
857
609
508
464
406
500
586
444

Date

20.12.1968.
13.05.1965.
12.1968.
03.07.2005.
10.2003.
06.2001.
12.1982.
12.1982.
25.10.1955.
09.10.1955.
23.09.1996.

18.01.1970.
30.10.1974.
30.10.1974.
30.10.1974.
30.10.1974.
31.10.1974.
18.01.1970.
19.01.1970.
10.10.1955.
01.04.2005.
26.10.1974.
25.03.1981.
16.04.2006.
20.12.1968.
18.11.1979.
17.11.1979.
17.11.1979.
21.06.2001.
13.05.1965.
27.09.2001.
20.03.1981.

Water level (cm)

498
730
600
> 775
250
850
122
496
517
546
760
808
859
801
953
1010
941
939
891

**1193

504
1240
855
660
586
481
623
211
158
447
571
573
508

* Unofficial data

**Estimated

May 2014*

Date

15.05.2014.

16.05.2014.

19.05.2014.
20.05.2014.
20.05.2014.
18.05.2014.
18.05.2014.
18.05.2014.
17.05.2014.
17.05.2014.
18.05.2014.
17.05.2014.
17.05.2014.
18.05.2014.
23.05.2014.
15.05.2014.
15.05.2014.
16.05.2014.
16.05.2014.
16.05.2014.
15.05.2014.
15.05.2014.
15.05.2014.



